
Albania                       
1 COL Ardian Bali General Staff                                     +355 510 1009

Director of GS Albanian Armed Forces ardian.bali@aaf.mil.al

2 LTC Kosta Jano Albanian Armed Forces Academy, TRADOC             +355 42 226 601 x1439

Pedagogue Albanian Armed Forces kosta.jano@aaf.mil.al

3 COL Editson Zarka Bi-SC Military Partnership Directorate            +32 654 43522

Director NATO Editson.ZARKA@shape.nato.int

Bosnia and Herzegovina        
4 Mr. Josip Bilandzija Education Department                              +387 336 602 80

High Inspector Police razvojnacela@mup.ks.gov.ba

5 LTC Samir Mustafic G-2 Section/Operational Command                   +387 33 285 865

Chief of Plans and Program Section Joint Staff samir.mustafic@js.mod.gov.ba

6 Ms. Valida Saronjic Sector for International Cooperation              +38 733 285 624

Senior Adviser Ministry of Defense valida.saronjic@mod.gov.ba

Croatia                       
7 Dr. Robert Mikac Faculty of Political Science                      +385 146 42000

Assistant Professor University of Zagreb rmikac@fpzg.hr

8 LTC Branko Ticac International Defense Cooperation and Security    +385 45 67 651

Senior Advisor Ministry of Defense bticac@morh.hr

Kosovo                        
9 Mr. Sinan Geci Security Cooperation                              +381 382 001 3505

Head, Euro-Atlantic Integration 
Section

Ministry of Internal Affairs & Security Sinan.Geci@rks-gov.net

10 LTC Mentor Shabani Border Police                                     +385 385 080 7903

Regional Director Police Service mentor.shabani@kosovopolice.com

Macedonia                     
11 Mr. Simone Guerrini OSCE                                              +389 70 359 051

Political Adviser Organization for Security & Cooperation in Europe Simone.guerrini@osce.org

12 Mr. Vanco Ivanovski Ministry of Culture-Cultural Heritage Protection  +389 2 328 9700

Senior Associate Cultural Heritage Protection Office v.ivanovski@uzkn.gov.mk

13 Mr. Sasho Kuzmanovski Strategic Communications, Analysis and Operational +389 23 282 582

Advisor Ministry of Defense saso.kuzmanovski@morm.gov.mk

14 Ms. Natasa Mitrevska OSCE                                              +389 70 358 020

National Political Officer Organization for Security & Cooperation in Europe natasha.mitrevska@osce.org

15 Ms. Ljubica Pendaroska ECEU-Improving Effectiveness of Capabilities in EU +389 75 991 911

Chair of the Ethical Committee Finnish Institute of International Affairs ljubicapendaroska@gmail.com

16 Ms. Biljana Popovska Human Resources                                   +389 71 329 993
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Macedonia                     
Adviser Ministry of Defense biljana.popovska@morm.gov.mk

17 Dr. Zhanet Ristoska Department of Communications, Analytic & Operation +389 2312876

Advisor/Editor in Chief, Shield Ministry of Defense zanet.ristovska@morm.gov.mk

18 COL Mitko Saraliev Reserve Forces Command                            +389 23 282 248

Officer for Operations Ministry of Defense mitko.saraliev@arm.mil.mk

19 Dr. Stojan Slaveski Faculty for Security Studies                      +389 784 82007

Professor European University stojan.slaveski@eurm.edu.mk

Montenegro                    
20 Ms. Alma Adrovic (née Redzepagic) NATO & EU                                         +382 20 483195

Head of Department Ministry of Defense alma.adrovic@mod.gov.me

21 Mr. Nikola Radunovic Directorate for NATO and EU                       +382 20 483 248

Advisor Ministry of Defense nikola.radunovic@mod.gov.me

22 Dr. Mehmedin Tahirovic Public Relations and Protocol Service             +382 20 483 320

Head Ministry of Defense mehmedin.tahirovic@mod.gov.me

Serbia                        
23 Mr. Branislav Pekic NATO and PfP Department                           +381 11 306 8595

First Counsellor Ministry of Foreign Affairs branislav.pekic@mfa.rs

24 Ms. Branislava Perin Jaric Sector for Security Policy                        +381 11 306 8336

Counsellor Ministry of Foreign Affairs branislava.perin@mfa.rs

25 Dr. Vanja Rokvic Faculty of Security Studies                       +381 11 645 1963

Assistant Professor University of Belgrade vanjarokvic@fb.bg.ac.rs

26 Dr. Jasminka Simic Informativni Program / Beogradski Program         +381 63 342 606

Editor - Journalist Serbia Academia jassminka2002@yahoo.com

27 LTC Branislav Uskokovic Criminal Police Directorate                       +381 11 312 2903

Police Adviser Ministry of Internal Affairs & Security branislav.uskokovic@mup.gov.rs

Faculty
28 Dr. Matthew Rhodes College of International and Security Studies     +49 8821 750 2365

Director of Programs in Central and 
Southeast Europe

George C. Marshall European Center for Security Studies rhodesm@marshallcenter.org

Speaker
29 Ms. Stephanie Fenkart International Institute for Peace                 +43 1 504 6437

Director secretariat@iip.at

30 Ms. Maria Knudsen Atlantic Treaty Association                       

Liaison Officer North Atlantic Treaty Organization Maria.Mundt@atahq.org

31 Dr. Nenad Krstevski Legal and Personnel Affairs                       +38 923149055

Director and Member of Executive 
Board

AD MEPSO nenad.krstevski@mepso.com.mk
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32 Dr. Mladen Nakic Center for International Studies                  +385 1 4896350

Director Academia mladen.nakic@mvep.hr

33 Mr. Besfort Rrecaj University of Prishtina "Hasan Prishtina"         +37 74 444 1144

Professor, Faculty of Law, 
International Law Department

Kosovo Academia besfort.rrecaj@uni-pr.edu

34 Dr. James Seroka Auburn University                                 +1 334 844 6151

Professor, Political Science Academia serokjh@auburn.edu

35 Dr. Milos Solaja International Relations and Internationla Security +387 51 30 40 01

University Professor Center for International Relations Banja Luka m.solaja@fpnbl.org

36 Dr. Hannes Swoboda International Institute for Peace                 +43 1 504 6437

President office@hannes-swoboda.at

Staff
37 Ms. Dean Reed Alumni Programs                                   +49 8821 750 2112

Director George C. Marshall European Center for Security Studies reeddg@marshallcenter.org

38 Ms. Barbara Wither Alumni Programs                                   +49 8821 750 2291

Alumni Relations Specialist George C. Marshall European Center for Security Studies witherb@marshallcenter.org
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